COLOUR - LIQUID              Sheen
      IIINNNSSSTTTRRRUUUMMMEEENNNTTTSSS
TRANSMITTANCE COLORIMETER
 INTRODUCTION
Colour variations of transparent liquids such as varnishes, solvents, resins, tensides, oils etc , may be
caused by contamination or impurities, process inconsistencies or excessive weathering.
Reliable and accurate measurements are therefore essential to ensure consistent production
standards.

Gardner 10 0 – 18 units
Yellow Index  10, 25, 50
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ref: PFX195  Automatic colorimeter PFX195
Ref: PFX195/1  Optical fused cell 10 mm length
Ref: PFX195/2  Optical fused cell 50 mm length
Ref: PFX195/3  Test tube Ø 10.65mm
Ref: PFX195/4  Adaptor for 10.65mm test tube
VCC3000/3,4,5 Individual certified standard 500ml, Gardner no 2,5 or 8
PFX195/5…9  Individual certified standard 500ml, Pt. Co. no 5, 10, 15, 30 or 50
PFX195/10  Set of 4 conformance filters, Gardner no 2,8,12 & 17
PFX195/11  Set of 5 conformance filters, Pt. Co./ APHA (Hazen) no 5,20,50,100.300
Ref: LICO 100
This colorimeter is a cost effective alternative to subjective visual assessment. Easy to use, it offers
high precision measurement and perfectly repeatable routine control of clear transparent liquids with
5 built-in scales.